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OFFICE OF THE HONOURABLE Mr JUSTICE YENDE (AJ)

High Court of South Africa, Gauteng Division, PTA

Office 4.13, High Court Building | +27 12 492-6754 | okomane@judiciary.org.za

22 October 2021

UNOPPOSED MOTIONS BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE YENDE (AJ)
(26 OCTOBER 2021)

1. All matters will be heard virtually via Microsoft Teams.

2.  Alink will be forwarded to Counsel in whose matters the Judge's Secretary
Ms Ofentse Komane has been invited.

Faithfully,

Ofentse Komane

Secretary to The Honourable Justice Yende


mailto:okomane@judiciary.org.za

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

26 OCTOBER 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE YENDE AJ
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46.

47.
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49.

STD BANK LTD

R E MASHIKE

K S MAIDI

P B RADEBE

STRIVING MIND LTD

D C CHAMBERS

J MALULEKA

IZIMBIWA TRADING LTD VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

D CAMPBELL

E J MASHIKE

K MATHAKE+4

RAF

A A MAHAMED+1

COMPESATION COMMISSION

B MOKOTEDI+2

TIDEWAVE TRADE

45763/19

65757/12

17753/21

92322/19

7096/20

32269/21

92538/16

15865/20
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61.

FNB BANK LTD

SHERIFF JHB EAST VS

R N MASANGO

B/C OF HILANDALE

ZIMBABWE DIASPORA ASS+1

NEDBANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

EX PARTE: A GEEL

ABSA BANK LTD

EX PARTE: M C MOLO

EX PARTE: R C OLIVIER

SB GUARANTEE

VS

G EZE+1

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

D DU PLESSIS+1

MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS+1

N NCUBE+1

MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS

SIMUKA+1

H GERBER+1

W MLILO+1

B W C MOLOKO+1

52793/17

30807/17

27589/21

30682/19

65665/20

25780/21

14376/19

49764/21

37035/15

49763/21

49762/21

76083/17
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FNB BANK LTD

J HOLLOWAY

FNB

FNB

FNB

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

D PADAYACHY

NM HOLLOWAY

MALAZA M.M

CANTER C

ABULELE A PENDY

33006/21

29215/18

29467/21

66407/19

25760/21



