

OFFICE OF THE HONOURABLE Mr JUSTICE YENDE (AJ)

High Court of South Africa, Gauteng Division, PTA

Office 4.13, High Court Building | +27 12 492-6754 | okomane@judiciary.org.za

22 October 2021

UNOPPOSED MOTIONS BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE YENDE (AJ) (26 OCTOBER 2021)

- 1. All matters will be heard virtually via Microsoft Teams.
- 2. A link will be forwarded to Counsel in whose matters the Judge's Secretary Ms Ofentse Komane has been invited.

Faithfully,

Ofentse Komane

Secretary to The Honourable Justice Yende

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

26 OCTOBER 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE YENDE AJ

42.	STD BANK LTD	VS	D CAMPBELL	45763/19
43.	R E MASHIKE	VS	E J MASHIKE	65757/12
44.	K S MAIDI	VS	K MATHAKE+4	17753/21
45.	P B RADEBE	VS	RAF	92322/19
46.	STRIVING MIND LTD	VS	A A MAHAMED+1	7096/20
47.	D C CHAMBERS	VS	COMPESATION COMMISSION	32269/21
48.	J MALULEKA	VS	B MOKOTEDI+2	92538/16
49.	IZIMBIWA TRADING LTD VS	TIDEWAVE TRADE		15865/20

50.	FNB BANK LTD	VS	D DU PLESSIS+1	52793/17
51.	SHERIFF JHB EAST VS	G EZE-	+1	30807/17
52.	R N MASANGO	VS	MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS+:	1 27589/21
53.	B/C OF HILANDALE	VS	N NCUBE+1	30682/19
54.	ZIMBABWE DIASPORA ASS+1	VS	MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS	65665/20
55.	NEDBANK LTD	VS	SIMUKA+1	25780/21
56.	NEDBANK LTD	VS	H GERBER+1	14376/19
57.	EX PARTE: A GEEL			49764/21
58.	ABSA BANK LTD	VS	W MLILO+1	37035/15
59.	EX PARTE: M C MOLO			49763/21
60.	EX PARTE: R C OLIVIER			49762/21
61.	SB GUARANTEE	VS	B W C MOLOKO+1	76083/17

62.	FNB BANK LTD	VS	D PADAYACHY	33006/21
63.	J HOLLOWAY	VS	NM HOLLOWAY	29215/18
64.	FNB	VS	MALAZA M.M	29467/21
65.	FNB	VS	CANTER C	66407/19
66.	FNB	VS	ABULELE A PENDY	25760/21